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Drakies Holiday Club Summer 2018


	Half Session 8am-1pm
1pm-6pm 
£16

	Full Session 
8am-6pm
£30

	Full Week 
£140


*Please note we need a minimum of 9 full day bookings to ensure basic costs are met. The club may not run in the future if we do not receive sufficient bookings to demonstrate the demand & sustainability of the service*




The above activities have been planned and chosen by the children. There will also be opportunities for Outdoor play, Board games, Console games and lots more on a daily basis. If there is anything your child would particularly like to do on the day they come, please just ask, and we will do our best to accommodate individual preferences where possible.
The emphasis is on the children’s choice and FUN!
*Invoices are to be paid in full, two weeks in advance and are non-refundable*
Please note the club is open to all primary school aged children, regardless of school attended.
If your child has not been to the club before, please contact us to arrange a visit to see what we can offer, to meet staff & children and to complete a registration form.
Important reminder for parents: Activities may be subject to change. Please remember to bring along a packed lunch, we shall provide a snack mid-morning and afternoon. Please provide suitable clothing and footwear. A change of clothes is also handy in the event of messy play.
PLEASE NOTE: Places are limited! To book a place for your child at the club, please complete the attached booking form and return to Drakies OOSC in person, or by email/post directly to the club along with your payment by 15th  June 2018
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DRAKIES OOSC SUMMER HOLIDAYS 2018
Telephone: 07876542621	Email: os.cala@gmail.com 
COST: FULL SESSION (8AM – 6PM) £30, FULL WEEK - £140, HALF SESSION (8 – 1 or 1 – 6) £16. ALL BOOKINGS TO BE PAID TWO WEEKS IN ADVANCE AND ARE NON REFUNDABLE 
We accept on line BACS payments, childcare vouchers, cheque or cash – please see staff for further details.
Booking form must be completed along with updated/new registration for your child/ren and signed by staff to confirm booking.
Child’s Name: _________________________	D.O.B: _______________________
Parent Name: _______________________	Contact Number: ___________________________
Address: _____________________________________________________________________________
Email (for invoicing): ______________________________________________ (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)
	Monday 2nd July
	Tuesday 3rd July
	Wednesday 4th July
	Thursday 5th July
	Friday 6th July

	AM

	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM

	Monday 9th July
	Tuesday 10th July
	Wednesday 11th July
	Thursday 12th July
	Friday 13th July

	AM

	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM

	Monday 16th July
	Tuesday 17th July
	Wednesday 18th July
	Thursday 19th July
	Friday 20th July

	AM

	PM

	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM

	Monday 23rd July
	Tuesday 24th July
	Wednesday 25th July
	Thursday 26th July
	Friday 27th July

	AM

	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM

	Monday 30th July
	Tuesday 31st July
	Wednesday 1st August
	Thursday 2nd August
	Friday 3rd August

	AM

	PM

	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM

	Monday 6th August
	Tuesday 7th August
	Wednesday 8th August
	Thursday 9th August
	Friday 10th August

	AM
	PM

	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM

	Monday 13th August
	Tuesday 14th August
	Wednesday 15th August
	Thursday 16th August
	Friday 17th August

	AM
	PM

	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM

	Monday 18th August
	
	
	
	

	AM
	PM

	
	
	
	


	Confirmation – booking of above dates and sessions are hereby confirmed:
Dates:                                                                                                                                         Amount Due:
Full payment which is non-refundable must be received on or before Friday 15th June in order to secure your child’s place
**If we are unable to open due to low numbers, I would be happy to use North Kessock Holiday Club: YES/NO**
Payment method: CASH                   CHQ                      ONLINE                     VOUCHER

Parent signature: _____________________________________________ Date: ________________________

Staff signature: ______________________________________________   Date: ________________________


	OFFICE USE ONLY
Registration Form received: YES/NO – Booking cannot be accepted without a valid registration form dated within 6 months

Booking recorded on Finance system: Date: _________________    Time: ________________    Signature: _________________

Payment Received and recorded on finance system: Date: _________________    Signature: __________________________
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